SGM61223
4.5V to 28V Input, 2A Output,
Synchronous Buck Converter
SG Micro Corp
APRIL 2025 – REV. A.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM61223 is an adaptive constant on-time control

APRIL 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM61223A-ADJ  TSOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61223A-ADJXTN6G/TR 0QZ
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61223A-5.0 TSOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61223A-5.0XTN6G/TR 114
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61223B-ADJ TSOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61223B-ADJXTN6G/TR 115
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61223B-5.0 TSOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61223B-5.0XTN6G/TR 0R0
XXXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
DEVICE OPTIONS
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION